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TUESDAY, 18TH AUGUST 1998

State Intelligence
HONOURS AND AWARDS

CENTRAL CHANCERY OF
THE ORDERS OF KNIGHTHOOD

St James's Palace, London S W 1

18th August 1998

The QUEEN was pleased to confer the honour of Knighthood upon
the undermentioned at Buckingham Palace on the following dates

Tuesday, llth February 1997

Sir Alan AYCKBOURN, CBE
Sir Jack BAER
Professor Sir Thomas BLUNDELL, FRS

Sir Alan BUDD
Sir Peter DAVIS
Sir Simon DAY

Tuesday, 18th February 1997

Tuesday, 4th March 1997

Sir Geoffrey DEAR, QPM, DL
Sir Richard EYRE, CBE
Sir Robert HORTON
Sir Gordon HOURSTON

Tuesday, llth March 1997

Sir Michael JENKINS, OBE
Sir Paul MCCARTNEY, MBE
Professor Sir Roy MEADOW
Sir Graeme ODGERS

Tuesday, 18th March 1997

Sir Alec BEDSER, CBE
Sir Herman OUSELEY
Sir Michael PICKARD
Sir Cyril TOWNSEND, MP

Tuesday, 25th March 1997

Professor Sir Guenter TREITEL, QC
Sir William WELLS

Wednesday, 16th July 1997

Sir Martin LAING, CBE, DL
Sir John ZOCHONIS

(Her Majesty's approval of these Knighthoods Has signified on
31st December 1996 )

Wednesday, 23rd July 1997

Sir Bryan BAKER
Professor Sir Jack BALDWIN, FRS

Tuesday, 28th October 1997

Sir Peter O'SULLEVAN, CBE
Sir Arthur WELLER, CBE

(Her Majesty's approval of these Knighthoods was signified on
14th June 1997 )

Sir Richard NEEDHAM, MP
Tuesday, 4th November 1997

Sir Michael FORSYTH
Sir Neville TROTTER, DL

(Her Majesty's approval of these Knighthoods was signified on
2nd August 1997 )

Sir Dominic CADBURY
Professor Sir John GRIMLEY EVANS

(Her Majesty's approval of these Knighthoods was signified on
14th June 1997 )

Thursday, 13th November 1997

Sir Peter BROWN

{Her Majesty's approval of this Knighthood was signified on
2nd August 1997 )

Sir John HARMAN
Professor Sir Geoffrey LLOYD
Sir Hugh SYKES

Tuesday, 25th November 1997
Sir Ross BUCKLAND
Professor Sir James MIRRLEES
Sir Roger NORRINGTON, CBE

Tuesday 9th December 1997

Professor Sir Gareth ROBERTS, FRS
Sir Donald SINDEN, CBE

(Her Majesty's approval for these Knighthoods was signified on
14th June 1997 )


